
CTDA Schooling Shows April 2, 2022 Walnut Trace Farm Results

Bridle # Test1 ClassDescription Horse Name Rider Judge % Place Member HP

585 EBNAJ Eventing Beginner Novice Test A (YR) Oakfields Ennis Rosemary Milek Darlene Dixon-Bottorf 77.35% 1 no

572 EBNAJ Eventing Beginner Novice Test A (YR) Oak field’s Amber Sparrow Olivia Hunt Darlene Dixon-Bottorf 73.53% 2 yes

566 EBNAJ Eventing Beginner Novice Test A (YR) Hillbilly Willie Olivia Garza Darlene Dixon-Bottorf 65.88% 3 no

575 EBNAJ Eventing Beginner Novice Test A (YR) Springsteen Ashley Knight Darlene Dixon-Bottorf 63.53% 4 yes

561 EBNAJ Eventing Beginner Novice Test A (YR) Pirate Lillie Cercone Darlene Dixon-Bottorf 61.18% 5 yes

572 EBNBJ Eventing Beginner Novice Test B (YR) Oak field’s Amber Sparrow Olivia Hunt Darlene Dixon-Bottorf 76.25% 1 yes YR Eventing

585 EBNBJ Eventing Beginner Novice Test B (YR) Oakfields Ennis Rosemary Milek Darlene Dixon-Bottorf 72.50% 2 no

566 EBNBJ Eventing Beginner Novice Test B (YR) Hillbilly Willie Olivia Garza Darlene Dixon-Bottorf 70.31% 3 no

594 ENAA Eventing Novice Test A (AA) Spanish Alarm Amanda Schardt Darlene Dixon-Bottorf 78.89% 1 yes

126 ESSA Eventing Starter (AA) Diablo Marie Winget Darlene Dixon-Bottorf 54.00% 1 no

581 ESSJ Eventing Starter (YR) Sweet William Maia McCourt Darlene Dixon-Bottorf 64.33% 1 no

592 ESSU Eventing Starter (U13) Snickers Arthur Saakian Darlene Dixon-Bottorf 67.67% 1 yes U13 Eventing

594 ETAA Eventing Training Test A (AA) Spanish Alarm Amanda Schardt Darlene Dixon-Bottorf 81.39% 1 yes AA Eventing

577 GW21O Gaited Western Level 2 Test 1 (Open) Ovations for Ozzy Scot MacGregor Marie McDonald 70.60% 1 yes

577 GW22O Gaited Western Level 2 Test 2 (Open) Ovations for Ozzy Scot MacGregor Marie McDonald 67.59% 1 yes

578 GWB2O Gaited Western Basic Test 2 (Open) Twilight Stardust Scot MacGregor Darlene Dixon-Bottorf 79.40% 1 yes Open Western

578 GWB3O Gaited Western Basic Test 3 (Open) Twilight Stardust Scot MacGregor Darlene Dixon-Bottorf 78.70% 1 yes

573 GWI1A Gaited Western Intro Test 1 (AA) Sheza Real Deal Ada Keen Darlene Dixon-Bottorf 75.23% 1 yes

579 GWI2O Gaited Western Intro Test 2 (Open) Locked in Gold Scot MacGregor Darlene Dixon-Bottorf 72.78% 1 yes

573 GWI3A Gaited Western Intro Test 3 (AA) Sheza Real Deal Ada Keen Darlene Dixon-Bottorf 79.50% 1 yes AA Western

579 GWI3O Gaited Western Intro Test 3 (Open) Locked in Gold Scot MacGregor Darlene Dixon-Bottorf 74.25% 1 yes

558 W11A Western Level 1 Test 1 (AA) Chalas Rooster Sparks Jennifer Allen Marie McDonald 0.00% scratch no

558 WB1A Western Basic Test 1 (AA) Chalas Rooster Sparks Jennifer Allen Darlene Dixon-Bottorf 64.81% 1 no

562 WB3A Western Basic Test 3 (AA) Rocky Jessica Dees Darlene Dixon-Bottorf 60.22% 1 no

562 WB4A Western Basic Test 4 (AA) Rocky Jessica Dees Darlene Dixon-Bottorf 64.23% 1 no

574 T11A First Level Test 1 (AA) Wings of a Dove Jesse Kirchhoff Marie McDonald 64.66% 1 no

563 T11J First Level Test 1 (YR) Diamonds Are A Girls Beste Friend Reagen Emery Marie McDonald 65.52% 1 yes

586 T11O First Level Test 1 (Open) seattle freckles molly morrison Marie McDonald 64.31% 1 yes

102 T11O First Level Test 1 (Open) Dynamo Morgan Zumbro Marie McDonald 58.79% 2 yes

574 T12A First Level Test 2 (AA) Wings of a Dove Jesse Kirchhoff Marie McDonald 65.57% 1 no

181 T12J First Level Test 2 (YR) Mickey Taker Graça Abecasis Marie McDonald 71.14% 1 yes YR Traditional

568 T13A First Level Test 3 (AA) Fonzarelli Shannon Henderson Marie McDonald 66.94% 1 yes

569 T13A First Level Test 3 (AA) Nimbus Elizabeth Hill Marie McDonald 64.86% 2 no

181 T13J First Level Test 3 (YR) Mickey Taker Graça Abecasis Marie McDonald 68.19% 1 yes

563 T13J First Level Test 3 (YR) Diamonds Are A Girls Beste Friend Reagen Emery Marie McDonald 65.00% 2 yes

569 T21A Second Level Test 1 (AA) Nimbus Elizabeth Hill Marie McDonald 62.70% 1 no

571 T21O Second Level Test 1 (Open) Bentley Tessa Hongosh Marie McDonald 64.46% 1 yes

571 T23O Second Level Test 3 (Open) Bentley Tessa Hongosh Marie McDonald 0.00% scratch yes

570 T33O Third Level Test 3 (Open) Gratitude Jenni Hogan Marie McDonald 60.25% 1 no

589 T41A Fourth Level Test 1 (AA) Gateau Elizabeth Priddy Marie McDonald 62.82% 1 no

163 TIAA Intro Level Test A (AA) Pony-Up Bregne MELISSA WEBB Darlene Dixon-Bottorf 71.88% 1 yes

584 TIAA Intro Level Test A (AA) Deliverance Jessica Meza Darlene Dixon-Bottorf 68.13% 2 yes

598 TIAA Intro Level Test A (AA) Sampras Skyler Alford Darlene Dixon-Bottorf 66.56% 3 yes

599 TIAA Intro Level Test A (AA) Bars N Bullets Daphne Treadway Darlene Dixon-Bottorf 0.00% scratch yes

567 TIAU Intro Level Test A (U13) Back road cruisin Sadie Graves Darlene Dixon-Bottorf 65.31% 1 no

560 TIAU Intro Level Test A (U13) Wester's Sergio Bay Lennox Cattaneo Darlene Dixon-Bottorf 65.00% 2 yes

597 TIAU Intro Level Test A (U13) Callie Lily Snedeker Darlene Dixon-Bottorf 64.69% 3 no

583 TIAU Intro Level Test A (U13) Smokey and the Bandit Harper Mettler Darlene Dixon-Bottorf 63.75% 4 no

587 TIAU Intro Level Test A (U13) Pirate Molly Kiger Darlene Dixon-Bottorf 63.13% 5 yes

526 TIAU Intro Level Test A (U13) Snickerdoodle Tatum Wilson Darlene Dixon-Bottorf 61.56% 6 no
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600 TIBA Intro Level Test B (AA) Nobbi Megan Trend Darlene Dixon-Bottorf 80.00% 1 yes AA Traditional

163 TIBA Intro Level Test B (AA) Pony-Up Bregne MELISSA WEBB Darlene Dixon-Bottorf 68.44% 2 yes

598 TIBA Intro Level Test B (AA) Sampras Skyler Alford Darlene Dixon-Bottorf 67.19% 3 yes

584 TIBA Intro Level Test B (AA) Deliverance Jessica Meza Darlene Dixon-Bottorf 65.00% 4 yes

599 TIBA Intro Level Test B (AA) Bars N Bullets Daphne Treadway Darlene Dixon-Bottorf 0.00% scratch yes

593 TIBJ Intro Level Test B (YR) Amber Chloe Saale Darlene Dixon-Bottorf 63.75% 1 no

590 TIBU Intro Level Test B (U13) Poppy Callie Richey Darlene Dixon-Bottorf 69.69% 1 yes U13 Traditional

597 TIBU Intro Level Test B (U13) Callie Lily Snedeker Darlene Dixon-Bottorf 64.38% 2 no

560 TIBU Intro Level Test B (U13) Wester's Sergio Bay Lennox Cattaneo Darlene Dixon-Bottorf 62.81% 3 yes

583 TIBU Intro Level Test B (U13) Smokey and the Bandit Harper Mettler Darlene Dixon-Bottorf 62.50% 4 no

567 TIBU Intro Level Test B (U13) Back road cruisin Sadie Graves Darlene Dixon-Bottorf 61.25% 5 no

526 TIBU Intro Level Test B (U13) Snickerdoodle Tatum Wilson Darlene Dixon-Bottorf 56.56% 6 no

580 TIBU Intro Level Test B (U13) Poppy Clover Martin Darlene Dixon-Bottorf 55.94% 7 no

582 TICA Intro Level Test C (AA) Just Findley's Gold Kimberly McCusker Darlene Dixon-Bottorf 74.50% 1 yes

600 TICA Intro Level Test C (AA) Nobbi Megan Trend Darlene Dixon-Bottorf 72.25% 2 yes

598 TICA Intro Level Test C (AA) Sampras Skyler Alford Darlene Dixon-Bottorf 71.50% 3 yes

599 TICA Intro Level Test C (AA) Bars N Bullets Daphne Treadway Darlene Dixon-Bottorf 0.00% scratch yes

581 TICJ Intro Level Test C (YR) Sweet William Maia McCourt Darlene Dixon-Bottorf 63.25% 1 no

590 TICU Intro Level Test C (U13) Poppy Callie Richey Darlene Dixon-Bottorf 69.25% 1 yes

592 TICU Intro Level Test C (U13) Snickers Arthur Saakian Darlene Dixon-Bottorf 66.75% 2 yes

560 TICU Intro Level Test C (U13) Wester's Sergio Bay Lennox Cattaneo Darlene Dixon-Bottorf 62.25% 3 yes

580 TICU Intro Level Test C (U13) Poppy Clover Martin Darlene Dixon-Bottorf 53.00% 4 no

576 TT1A Training Level Test 1 (AA) Odyssey Bonnie Lake Marie McDonald 65.58% 1 yes

582 TT1A Training Level Test 1 (AA) Just Findley's Gold Kimberly McCusker Marie McDonald 65.00% 2 yes

559 TT1A Training Level Test 1 (AA) Fulfill Erin Birkenhauer Marie McDonald 63.85% 3 yes

139 TT1A Training Level Test 1 (AA) Tink Melissa Webb Marie McDonald 60.00% 4 yes

596 TT1J Training Level Test 1 (YR) Wundervoll Lila Smejkal Marie McDonald 64.04% 1 yes

575 TT1J Training Level Test 1 (YR) Springsteen Ashley Knight Marie McDonald 60.77% 2 yes

595 TT1O Training Level Test 1 (Open) Game Changer Jenna Schildemier Marie McDonald 66.92% 1 yes

102 TT1O Training Level Test 1 (Open) Dynamo Morgan Zumbro Marie McDonald 66.73% 2 yes

198 TT2A Training Level Test 2 (AA) Fernhill Privilege Karina Wilson Marie McDonald 69.48% 1 no

588 TT2A Training Level Test 2 (AA) Catchty Connection Jennifer Pond Marie McDonald 66.38% 2 no

591 TT2A Training Level Test 2 (AA) C Henry Kelsey Richey Marie McDonald 63.10% 3 no

139 TT2A Training Level Test 2 (AA) Tink Melissa Webb Marie McDonald 62.24% 4 yes

559 TT2A Training Level Test 2 (AA) Fulfill Erin Birkenhauer Marie McDonald 62.24% 5 yes

576 TT2A Training Level Test 2 (AA) Odyssey Bonnie Lake Marie McDonald 60.17% 6 yes

596 TT2J Training Level Test 2 (YR) Wundervoll Lila Smejkal Marie McDonald 62.41% 1 yes

595 TT2O Training Level Test 2 (Open) Game Changer Jenna Schildemier Marie McDonald 67.93% 1 yes Open Traditional

102 TT2O Training Level Test 2 (Open) Dynamo Morgan Zumbro Marie McDonald 0.00% scratch yes

237 TT2U Training Level Test 2 (U13) Reggie Kylie Manuel Marie McDonald 65.00% 1 no

568 TT3A Training Level Test 3 (AA) Fonzarelli Shannon Henderson Marie McDonald 69.83% 1 yes

588 TT3A Training Level Test 3 (AA) Catchty Connection Jennifer Pond Marie McDonald 67.24% 2 no

591 TT3A Training Level Test 3 (AA) C Henry Kelsey Richey Marie McDonald 66.03% 3 no

559 TT3A Training Level Test 3 (AA) Fulfill Erin Birkenhauer Marie McDonald 62.76% 4 yes

198 TT3A Training Level Test 3 (AA) Fernhill Privilege Karina Wilson Marie McDonald 0.00% retired no

586 TT3O Training Level Test 3 (Open) seattle freckles molly morrison Marie McDonald 66.72% 1 yes

595 TT3O Training Level Test 3 (Open) Game Changer Jenna Schildemier Marie McDonald 64.14% 2 yes


